
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
R/W WINFIELD RD, CONT N 676.53 F
FT. FOR POB, CONT EAST 325.64 FT

BROWN BERNITA JAME/BROWN RICKY JAMAL
1363 NW QUEENS ROAD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-2S-16-01813-005

9901 AC/XFOB
03

32216.00 1.00/

1363 NW QUEEN RD, LAKE CITY
04/15/2025 MLU

01/04/2023 KS 5.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3
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0

46,200

1492/1788 6/12/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HART MINNIE L

BROWN BERNITA JAME

1102/1314 8/01/2006 WD U V 08 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE DAVIS

MINNIE L HART
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2023 2022 100 100

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

11,200

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,000


